(b) Does not commence the work within the period as per LOI/Contract. In case the LOI/Contract 

is silent in this regard then within 15 days after award of Contract.  

12.7 EMD shall not carry any interest.  

12.8 Bidders, who so ever desires, may deposit one time Earnest Money Deposit of Rs. Rs.37, 

753/- (Rupees Thirty Seven Thousand Seven Hundred and Fifty Three only) in cash (As 

permissible under Income Tax Act) /DD/pay order/SBI Collect. No benefit shall be given to 

bidders with MSME/NSIC Certification regarding waiver of EMD for this tender  

13. AUTHORISATION AND ATTESTATION: Tenders shall be signed by persons duly